Floods
Fastenal is ready to help you prepare, respond and recover when a flood
hits your community. With 2,500+ stores in the U.S., we truly are
where you are, with local people and locally stocked product to
support your emergency needs. One thing that differentiates
Fastenal within the industrial supply marketplace is that we
own our transportation routes. With a fleet of 6,000+ big
trucks and local delivery vehicles, we don't have to rely

Part No. 1535-RW300L (L)
Part No. 1535-RW300XL (XL)
Part No. 1535-RW300XXL (XXL)
Part No. 1535-RW300XXXL (XXXL)
Body Guard® White
Disposable Storm Flap
Coveralls
Part No. 1017218 (L)
Part No. 1017219 (XL)
Part No. 1017220 (XXL)
Part No. 1017221 (XXXL)
Body Guard® Yellow
Slush Boots
Part No. 1535-SLB-9 (Size 9)
Part No. 1535-SLB-10 (Size10)
Part No. 1535-SLB-11 (Size 11)
Part No. 1535-SLB-12 (Size 12)
Part No. 1535-SLB-13 (Size 13)
Part No. 1535-SLB-14 (Size 14)
Part No. 0202379 (Size 15)
Part No. 1535-SLB-16 (Size 16)
Rock River™
Generators
4000W 6.5hp
Part No. 0239061